Data sheet/FDV

Cable joint 24kV 1x240-400mm? Cold shrink joint

Product name
mech.connect

Product code 1165203

Product type EPIME-1C-24-IP-MEK
GTIN 7070701005263
ETIM-Class ECOO01169

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Technical specifications - 12-36kV

Number of Phases
Cross Section 12 kV
Cross Section 24 kV
Min PEX diameter
Incl Contact Material

Standard

590 mm
170 mm
135 mm

4760 g

1

400 mm?
240-400 mm?
27,8 mm
Mechanical

cenelec hd 629

Cable acc - Joints 12-36kV - Application

Underground

Yes
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